EXTENDED DAY PROGRAM





Summer 2025 Fee Schedule		
	FULL TIME	DROP IN
Dates Open: June 2 - July 25	*Billed Monthly (billed on 6/2 and 7/1)	(available at participating programs) *Billed Daily
First Child Rate	\$380.00	\$30.00
Additional Child Rate	\$230.00	\$25.00

^{*}Payment must be received by the 20th of the month to avoid assessment of late payment fee(s).

*Payment must be received the day service is provided to avoid assessment of late payment fee(s).

Summer programs that begin prior to June 2nd and/or extend after July 25th:

Some summer programs may choose to open prior to June 2nd and/or remain open after July 25th. In such cases, monthly students that attend on these extra days will be billed at a daily rate of \$19 (first child) and \$12 (additional child).

Fees:		
REGISTRATION FEE	\$40 (includes \$30 registration fee and \$10 secondary insurance)	
LATE PICK UP FEE	\$10 (per child for every 10 minute interval or portion thereof)	
LATE PAYMENT FEE - MONTHLY	\$20 per child	
LATE PAYMENT FEE - DROP IN	\$5 per child	
RETURN CHECK FEE	\$25	